 ADX514
 24 位 20kHz 低功耗模数转换器
© 2024 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Public www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 20
1. 特性
• 24 位：无失码
• 19 位有效分辨率：高达 20kHz 的数据速率
• 低噪音：2ppm
• 四个差分输入

24 位 20kHz 低功耗模数转换器
Page 2 of 20 | www.analogysemi.com Public © 2024 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER
NUMBER(1)
CH
(#)
PACKAGE
RESOLUTION
(BIT)
OUTPUT
DATA
RATE
PGA
TEMP.
SENOR
QUIESCENT
CURRENT
(mA)
OP.
TEMP
(°C)
RATING MARK
PKG.
OPTION
MSL
ADX514ASOP20 4(4) SSOP-20  24 20k 1 No 1.7 −40-125 Industrial
ADX514
XXXXXX(3)
T/R-2500 3
Table 2. Family Selection Guide
ORDER
NUMBER(1)
CH
(#)
PACKAGE
RESOLUTION
(BIT)
OUTPUT
DATA
RATE
PGA
TEMP.
SENOR
QUIESCENT
CURRENT
(mA)
OP.
TEMP
(°C)
RATING MARK
PKG.
OPTION
MSL
ADX512AQFN20(2) 3(6) QFN-20 24 30k 1-64 Yes 0.8 −40-125 Industrial   TBD
ADX513AQFN20(2) 3(5) QFN-20 24 30k 1-64 Yes 6 −40-125 Industrial   TBD
ADX515ASOP20 1(2) SSOP-20 24 60k 1-128 Yes 6 −40-125 Industrial
Company
Logo
ADX515
XXXXXX(3)
T/R-1500 3
ADX516ASOP28 4(8) SSOP-28 24 60k 1-128 Yes 6 −40-125 Industrial
Company
Logo
ADX516
XXXXXX(3)
T/R-1500 2
ADX517AQFN20(2) 2(4) QFN-20 24 60k 1-128 Yes 6 −40-125 Industrial
Company
Logo
ADX517
XXXXXX(3)